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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79.0 1 1 69.0 92 2 64.0 518 13 59.0 1739 30 54.0 4024 76 49.0 8140 126
78.9 2 1 68.9 94 4 63.9 531 18 58.9 1769 39 53.9 4100 712 48.9 8266 106
78.8 3 1 68.8 98 3 63.8 549 24 58.8 1808 36 53.8 4172 79 48.8 8372 125
17.17 4 1 68.7 101 6 63.7 573 13 58.7 1844 36 53.7 4251 56 48.7 8497 103
17.6 5 1 68. 6 107 8 63.6 586 22 58.6 1880 34 53.6 4307 61 48. 6 8600 119
75.8 6 1 68.5 115 6 63.5 608 24 58.5 1914 30 53.56 4368 71 48.5 8719 121
75.3 7 1 68. 4 121 4 63.4 632 12 58. 4 1944 32 53. 4 4439 66 48. 4 8840 113
75.0 8 1 68.3 125 4 63.3 644 16 58.3 1976 40 53.3 4505 49 48.3 8953 115
74.8 9 2 68.2 129 8 63.2 660 11 58.2 2016 31 53.2 4554 712 48.2 9068 104
74.5 11 1 68. 1 137 3 63.1 671 12 58.1 2047 39 53 .1 4626 71 48 .1 9172 128
74.3 12 1 68.0 140 4 63.0 683 21 58.0 2086 34 53.0 4697 712 48.0 9300 129
73.8 13 1 67.9 144 2 62.9 704 11 57.9 2120 35 52.9 4769 70 47.9 9429 146
73.17 14 1 67.8 146 6 62.8 715 16 57.8 215656 39 52.8 4839 90 47.8 95756 129
73.56 15 1 67.7 152 4 62.7 731 26 57.17 2194 29 52.7 4929 73 47.7 9704 115
73. 4 16 1 67.6 156 5 62.6 157 11 57.6 2223 33 52.6 5002 56 47.6 9819 123
73.3 17 2 67.5 161 6 62.5 768 20 57.5 2256 52 52.5 5058 78 47.5 9942 138
73.2 19 1 67. 4 167 4 62. 4 788 17 57. 4 2308 40 52. 4 5136 712 47. 4 10080 129
73.1 20 2 67.3 171 7 62.3 805 20 57.3 2348 46 52.3 5208 87 47.3 10209 117
73.0 22 2 67.2 178 6 62.2 825 24 57.2 2394 38 52.2 5295 73 47.2 10326 109
72.9 24 1 67.1 184 8 62.1 849 16 57.1 2432 43 52.1 5368 81 47. 1 10435 118
12.17 25 2 67.0 192 8 62.0 865 26 57.0 2475 44 52.0 5449 71 47.0 1056563 149
72.6 217 1 66.9 200 7 61.9 891 28 56.9 2519 47 51.9 55620 82 46.9 10702 140
72.5 28 2 66.8 207 7 61.8 919 15 56.8 2566 46 51.8 5602 88 46.8 10842 142
72.1 30 1 66.7 214 10 61.7 934 32 56.7 2612 41 51.7 5690 93 46.7 10984 131
72.0 31 1 66. 6 224 7 61.6 966 25 56.6 2653 46 51.6 5783 104 46. 6 11115 140
71.9 32 1 66.5 231 6 61.5 991 28 56.5 2699 58 51.56 5887 73 46.5 11255 138
71.8 33 2 66. 4 2317 9 61.4 1019 31 56. 4 2757 40 51.4 5960 78 46. 4 11393 124
71.6 35 2 66.3 246 9 61.3 10560 32 56.3 27917 44 51.3 6038 84 46. 3 11517 121
71.5 37 2 66. 2 255 8 61.2 1082 26 56.2 2841 57 51.2 6122 712 46. 2 11638 137
71. 4 39 4 66. 1 263 9 61.1 1108 30 56. 1 2898 52 51.1 6194 80 46. 1 11775 132
71.2 43 1 66.0 272 11 61.0 1138 22 56.0 2950 43 51.0 6274 92 46. 0 11907 119
71.1 44 1 65.9 283 11 60.9 1160 27 556.9 2993 42 50.9 6366 79 45.9 12026 1657
71.0 45 4 65.8 294 12 60.38 1187 27 55.8 30356 43 50.8 6445 90 45. 8 12183 1563
70.9 49 2 65.7 306 12 60.7 1214 23 556.7 3078 46 50.7 6535 117 45.7 12336 152
70. 8 51 1 65. 6 318 9 60.6 1237 25 55.6 3124 60 50.6 6612 91 45. 6 12488 142
70.5 52 1 65.5 3217 11 60.5 1262 31 55.5 3184 50 50.5 6703 88 45.5 12630 128
70. 4 53 3 65. 4 338 14 60. 4 1293 34 55. 4 3234 52 50. 4 6791 79 45. 4 12758 132
70.3 56 5 65.3 352 8 60.3 1327 24 55.3 3286 55 50.3 6870 102 45.3 12890 154
70. 2 61 2 65.2 360 13 60.2 13561 22 55.2 3341 59 50.2 6972 102 45.2 13044 147
70.1 63 2 65. 1 373 13 60.1 1373 35 55. 1 3400 55 50. 1 7074 95 45. 1 13191 151
70.0 65 3 65.0 386 5 60.0 1408 30 55.0 3455 43 50.0 7169 99 45. 0 13342 151
69.9 68 1 64.9 391 15 59.9 1438 34 54.9 3498 44 49.9 7268 86 44.9 13493 161
69.8 69 3 64.8 406 15 59.8 1472 28 54.8 3542 59 49 .8 7354 94 44.8 136564 135
69.7 72 4 64.7 421 18 59.7 1500 29 54.7 3601 51 49 .7 7448 101 44.7 13789 148
69.6 76 2 64.6 439 7 59.6 1629 39 54.6 3652 47 49. 6 7549 90 44.6 13937 148
69.5 78 2 64.5 446 17 59.5 1568 30 54.5 3699 712 49.5 7639 107 44.5 14085 154
69. 4 80 3 64.4 463 18 59 .4 1598 30 54. 4 3771 64 49 . 4 1746 100 44. 4 14239 142
69.3 83 3 64.3 481 12 59.3 1628 38 54.3 38356 59 49 .3 7846 111 44.3 14381 146
69.2 86 4 64.2 493 6 59.2 1666 38 54.2 38904 71 49 .2 7957 90 44.2 14527 136
69. 1 90 2 64. 1 499 19 59 .1 1704 35 54.1 3965 59 49 .1 8047 93 44.1 14663 151
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44.0 14814 1563 39.0 23011 150 34.0 28096
43.9 14967 156 38.9 23161 148 33.9 28115
43 .8 156123 145 38.8 23309 150 33.8 28143
43.7 156268 146 38.7 23459 156 33.7 28157
43. 6 15414 155 38.6 23615 156 33.6 28173
43.5 156569 159 38.56 23771 150 33.5 28184
43 . 4 16728 152 38. 4 23921 144 33. 4 28194
43 .3 156880 149 38.3 24065 147 33.3 282009
43 .2 16029 164 38.2 24212 162 33.2 282217
43 .1 16193 181 38. 1 24374 159 33.1 28241
43.0 16374 157 38.0 24533 145 33.0 28246
42.9 165631 187 37.9 24678 131 32.9 28252
42. 8 16718 166 37.8 24809 144 32.8 28254
42.7 16884 174 37.7 24953 146 32.17 28266
42. 6 17058 179 37.6 25099 130 32.6 28270
42.5 17237 162 37.5 25229 133 32.5 28274
42. 4 17399 163 37. 4 25362 135 32. 4 28276
42.3 17562 159 37.3 25497 143 32.3 28278
42.2 17721 150 37.2 25640 114 32.2 28284
42 .1 17871 168 37.1 25754 106 32.1 28285
42.0 18039 170 37.0 25860 128 32.0 28290
41.9 18209 150 36.9 25988 115 31.9 28296
41.8 183569 171 36.8 26103 121 31.8 28299
41.7 18530 155 36.7 26224 121 31.6 28302
41.6 18685 169 36. 6 26345 112 31.4 28304
41.5 188564 170 36.5 26457 103 31.3 28306
41. 4 19024 177 36. 4 26560 98 31.2 28307
41.3 19201 168 36.3 26658 105 31.0 28308
41.2 19369 153 36.2 26763 116 30.9 28309
41 .1 19522 177 36. 1 26879 112 30.7 28311
41.0 19699 177 36.0 26991 82 30. 4 28312
40.9 19876 178 35.9 27073 74 30.3 28313
40. 8 20054 1563 35.8 27147 71 30.2 28314
40.7 20207 174 35.7 27218 69 30.1 283156
40. 6 20381 169 35. 6 27287 81 30.0 28316
40.5 20550 166 35.56 27368 67 29.17 28318
40. 4 20716 141 35. 4 27435 75 29.6 28319
40.3 20857 157 35.3 27510 82 29.0 28320
40. 2 21014 197 35.2 27592 65 28.17 28321
40. 1 21211 180 35. 1 27657 56 28. 4 28322
40.0 21391 148 35.0 27713 63 20.0 28323
39.9 21539 154 34.9 27776 48
39.8 21693 156 34.8 27824 48
39.7 21849 160 34.7 27872 44
39.6 22009 161 34.6 27916 34
39.56 22170 171 34.5 27950 27
39. 4 22341 167 34.4 279717 38
39.3 22508 171 34.3 28015 34
39.2 22679 160 34.2 28049 28
39 .1 22839 172 34.1 28077 19
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